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Women / 10 / Junior A

Session: 3A

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Samantha Wu526
West Valley

8.800 8.000 9.5009.075 35.375
3 5 2T 1 1 

1 

Maahiya Atluri524
Twisters

8.700 8.475 9.0509.075 35.300
5T 2 2T 5T 2 

2 

Samantha Singer529
Gold Cup NM

8.825 8.325 9.0759.000 35.225
2 4 4 4 3 

3 

Molly Arnold507
Gleasons MN

8.600 7.700 9.4008.600 34.300
7 8 5 2 4 

4 

Jacqueline Manifold531
Gold Cup NM

8.300 7.900 8.7009.375 34.275
9 6 1 7 5 

5 

Kimmy Dennington514
Royal CA

8.700 8.650 8.5008.350 34.200
5T 1 7 8 6 

6 

Marina Garcia530
Gold Cup NM

8.475 7.775 9.0508.575 33.875
8 7 6 5T 7 

7 

Alyssa Manley528
Gold Cup NM

8.750 8.350 8.4008.250 33.750
4 3 8 9 8 

8 

Faith Chadwell532
Gold Cup NM

8.925 5.100 9.2000.000 23.225
1 9 9 3 9 

9 
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Women / 10 / Senior A

Session: 3A

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Kate Cilley518
HOH CA

8.650 8.650 9.3259.450 36.075
3 4 1 1 1 

1 

Kylie Hilton520
HOH CA

8.825 9.400 9.1508.650 36.025
2 2T 7 2 2 

2 

Mina Harris519
HOH CA

8.100 8.150 8.6258.775 33.650
5 5 6 4 3 

3 

Kiley Robatin506
ASAP PA

9.075 6.500 7.8509.200 32.625
1 7 4 6 4 

4 

Ally Kwan509
PDGA USA

8.150 7.525 8.4007.600 31.675
4 6 8 5 5 

5 

Lorianna Leynes503
ASAP PA

7.900 0.000 8.7509.350 26.000
6 8 2T 3 6 

6 

Cairo Leonard-Baker521
HOH CA

0.000 9.575 1.0009.350 19.925
7T 1 2T 7 7 

7 

Whitney Barksdale517
HOH CA

0.000 9.400 0.0008.800 18.200
7T 2T 5 8 8 

8 
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Women / 10 / Senior B

Session: 3A

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Nina Schank522
HOH CA

9.625 9.600 9.3509.400 37.975
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Megan Verceles Carr525
West Valley

9.375 9.100 9.4008.950 36.825
2 3 3T 1 2 

2 

Michelina Lupinetti504
ASAP PA

9.175 9.400 9.1508.800 36.525
4 2 6 5 3 

3 

Mikaela DeFilippo502
ASAP PA

9.325 8.000 8.9508.900 35.175
3 6 5 7 4 

4 

Jada Haynes515
Royal CA

8.400 8.225 9.0507.550 33.225
6T 5 8 6 5 

5 

Jasmine Henley510
REG

8.700 7.250 7.8008.950 32.700
5 9 3T 8 6 

6 

Madison Ramper505
ASAP PA

8.200 7.500 9.2500.000 24.950
8 8 9T 4 7 

7 

Kate Nelson512
Gymtowne SSF

0.000 8.800 0.0009.325 18.125
9T 4 2 9T 8 

8 

Raegan Small508
Gleasons MN

8.400 0.000 9.3000.000 17.700
6T 10T 9T 3 9 

9 

Erika Pulliam516
Royal CA

0.000 0.000 0.0008.200 8.200
9T 10T 7 9T 10 

10 

Kathryn Love527
Gold Cup NM

0.000 7.925 0.0000.000 7.925
9T 7 9T 9T 11 

11 
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Women / O / All

Session: 3A

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Frida Esparza537
HOH CA

9.550 8.375 9.5509.700 37.175
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Claire Dean538
HOH CA

9.125 9.000 9.3509.275 36.750
2 1 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 3A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 HOH CA * 111.700 27.100 28.575 28.200 27.825

12 1 1

522 Nina Schank 9.625 9.600 9.3509.400

520 Kylie Hilton 8.825 9.400 9.150

518 Kate Cilley 8.650 9.3259.450

521 Cairo Leonard-Baker 9.575 9.350

2 ASAP PA * 107.275 27.575 24.900 27.450 27.350

21 2 2

502 Mikaela DeFilippo 9.325 8.000 8.9508.900

504 Michelina Lupinetti 9.175 9.400 9.150

506 Kiley Robatin 9.075 9.200

505 Madison Ramper 7.500 9.250

503 Lorianna Leynes 9.350

3 Gold Cup NM * 105.375 26.500 24.600 26.950 27.325

33 3 3

532 Faith Chadwell 8.925 9.200

529 Samantha Singer 8.825 8.325 9.0759.000

528 Alyssa Manley 8.750 8.350

527 Kathryn Love 7.925

531 Jacqueline Manifold 9.375

530 Marina Garcia 9.0508.575

4 Royal CA * 75.625 17.100 16.875 24.100 17.550

65 5 4

514 Kimmy Dennington 8.700 8.650 8.5008.350

515 Jada Haynes 8.400 8.225 9.0507.550

516 Erika Pulliam 8.200
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